
Saturday, March 23 / 9 - 10:30 a.m. 
Coffee & Conversation 
The Importance of Biodiversity

Saturday, March 30 / 10 a.m. - 2 p.m.
Easter on the Prairie
Presented by the Chisholm Trail Historical 
 Preservation Society
Egg hunts at 11 a.m & 1 p.m.

Saturday, April 6 / 10 a.m.
Spring Plant Swap
Presented by the Canadian County Master Gardeners

Saturday, April 13 / 9 - 10:30 a.m.
Coffee & Conversation
Raised Bed Gardening

Saturday, April 13 / 11 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Coffee & Conversation
Drip Irrigation

Saturday, April 20 / 9 - 11 a.m.
Spring Open House
Self-guided tour & information stations

Saturday, April 27 / 8 - 10 a.m.
Bird Walk for Beginners
with the Oklahoma City Audubon Society

Saturday, May 11 / 9 - 10:30 a.m.
Coffee & Conversation 
Beekeeping in Your Backyard

Saturday, May 18 / 9 - 10:30 a.m.
Coffee & Conversation 
Water Ecology

Friday, May 31 - Sunday, June 2
Stirling Classic Scottish Festival
Presented by Stirling Classic
Fri: 6 - 10 p.m. / Sat: 9 a.m. - 10 p.m.
Sun: 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
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Save the Date
for our Spring 2024 Events

Follow us @molliespencerfarm for more information about upcoming events!


